9.85m

4.48 m

1.79 m

340 m

2.60 m

9.81 m

6.69 m

3.56 m

=181 M—

1,50m

1,50m

Slaapkamer

L

—1.J0m—

6.26 m

1,50m

Woonkamer

Eetkamer

Keuken

KastgKast

—1.286 m—

3.03m

=1.00 m -

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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2.05m

1.99m

F0.92m

541 m

4.34 m

11.35m




Berging

2.71m

1.90 m

Aan de plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend
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